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U18 Women's National Team - HC Ambri-Piotta

Valascia, Quinto

24.10.2018
17.00 Uhr
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Forrer

Spies
Bachmann
Bardill
Gianola
Hauser

Lutz

Poletti
Vallario
Bachmann
Besson
Harju
Leemann
Neuenschwander
Pagnamenta
Staub
Zimmermann
D'Addetta
Wagner
Christen
Luternauer
Messerli
Blichi

Frey

Ingold
Montalbetti

Ramona
Caroline
Nele
Sarina
Julina
Janine
Lena Marie
Lisa
Nicole
Sara
Anouk
Nora
Sinja
Anna
Alicia
Ladina
Laura
Florianne
Monja
Lara
Anja
Timea
Annic
Mara
Emma
Emma

24.04.2001
02.07.2002
09.09.2003
02.03.2003
25.01.2002
06.05.2001
12.07.2001
18.03.2004
30.08.2001
09.12.2002
21.05.2002
05.01.2003
19.04.2002
03.03.2001
14.02.2001
13.01.2002
05.04.2003
14.12.2002
10.04.2003
02.10.2002
15.11.2002
27.01.2002
02.04.2005
26.09.2002
12.08.2002
09.09.2002
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EHC Winterthur

EHC Basel

GCK/ZSC Lions

EC Wil

HC Davos / SC Weinfelden
GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Seetal

HC Ladies Lugano

HC Ladies Lugano
GCK/ZSC Lions

PIKES EHC Oberthurgau
EHC Wetzikon

SCRJ Lakers / SC Weinfelden
HC Davos

HC Ladies Lugano

SC Weinfelden / HC Thurgau
HC Dragon Thun

EHC Winterthur

EHC Pikes Oberthrugau

SC L'thal / GCK/ZSC Lions
SC Langenthal

EHC Brandis

EHC Illnau Effretikon

HC Seetal / SC Reinach
EV Bomo Thun

HC Ladies Lugano



=

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Team Manager
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

18.10.2018/SCR

Huard Steve
Schelling Florence
Piaget Sidney
Rajala Virpi

Laubli Rolf



